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Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys F/S

All Runners

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace   Year

    1      1    325  Donovan Paske         Lockport Township HS                   17:24.00  5:48/M    SO
    2      2    437  Peter Bukiri          Sandburg                               17:52.00  5:57/M    SO
    3      3    276  Aj Pulido             Lincoln-Way East                       17:53.00  5:57/M    SO
    4      4    188  Tyler Cushing         Bolingbrook                            17:55.00  5:58/M    FR
    5      5    447  Connor Devlin         Sandburg                               18:00.00  6:00/M    SO
    6      6    324  Aidan Pajeau          Lockport Township HS                   18:00.00  6:00/M    FR
    7      7    326  Marc Schelli          Lockport Township HS                   18:05.00  6:01/M    SO
    8      8    299  Ross Cronholm         Lockport Township HS                   18:11.00  6:03/M    FR
    9      9    452  Will Giblin           Sandburg                               18:12.00  6:04/M    FR
   10     10    451  Ben Giblin            Sandburg                               18:12.00  6:04/M    FR
   11     11    461  Ian McGrath           Sandburg                               18:12.00  6:04/M    FR
   12     12    254  Cam Kavanaugh         Lincoln-Way East                       18:28.00  6:09/M    FR
   13     13    446  John Cunningham       Sandburg                               18:34.00  6:11/M    SO
   14     14    315  Alex Kistinger        Lockport Township HS                   18:36.00  6:12/M    SO
   15     15    334  Michael Walkosz       Lockport Township HS                   18:36.00  6:12/M    FR
   16     16    248  Jake Hemlich          Lincoln-Way East                       18:37.00  6:12/M    SO
   17     17    433  Alfredo Apellido      Sandburg                               18:37.00  6:12/M    SO
   18     18    220  Tom Arndt             Lincoln-Way East                       18:57.00  6:19/M    SO
   19     19    200  Gavin Villiger        Bolingbrook                            19:01.00  6:20/M    SO
   20     20    344  Brendan Conroy        Stagg HiS                              19:21.00  6:27/M    SO
   21     21    281  Ryan Schuetz          Lincoln-Way East                       19:25.00  6:28/M    SO
   22     22    184  Kristian Bielski      Bolingbrook                            19:28.00  6:29/M    SO
   23     23    263  Ryan McCoy            Lincoln-Way East                       19:29.00  6:29/M    FR
   24     24    350  Christian Gambotz     Stagg HiS                              19:44.00  6:34/M    FR
   25     25    202  Judah Epperson        Homewood FLossmoor                     19:55.00  6:38/M    SO
   26     26    207  Nicholas Homgren      Homewood FLossmoor                     20:10.00  6:43/M    SO
   27     27    329  Russell Simmons       Lockport Township HS                   20:11.00  6:43/M    SO
   28     28    213  Matt Piotrowski       Homewood FLossmoor                     20:11.00  6:43/M    SO
   29     29    187  Jake Cozzi            Bolingbrook                            20:18.00  6:46/M    FR
   30     30    353  Colin Hobart          Stagg HiS                              20:48.00  6:56/M    FR
   31     31    199  Kendall Scott         Bolingbrook                            20:53.00  6:57/M    FR
   32     32    203  Justin Garcia         Homewood FLossmoor                     20:55.00  6:58/M    SO
   33     33    366  Peter Rokowski        Stagg HiS                              21:01.00  7:00/M    FR
   34     34    374  Ben Villarreal        Stagg HiS                              21:27.00  7:09/M    SO
   35     35    210  Elijah Knicker        Homewood FLossmoor                     21:45.00  7:15/M    SO
   36     36    351  Jake Gambotz          Stagg HiS                              21:59.00  7:19/M    FR
   37     37    218  Isaiah Zillman        Homewood FLossmoor                     22:44.00  7:34/M    FR
   38     38    336  Ali Abuzir            Stagg HiS                              22:54.00  7:38/M    SO
   39     39    215  Joseph Rubio          Homewood FLossmoor                     23:00.00  7:40/M    SO
   40     40    194  Kevin Laroche         Bolingbrook                            23:04.00  7:41/M    SO
   41     41    235  Ryan Drafke           Lincoln-Way East                       24:03.00  8:01/M    SO
   42     42    191  Rian Jacquat          Bolingbrook                            24:56.00  8:18/M    FR
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Team Summary Report - Boys

Boys F/S

All Runners

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*        

    1 Lockport Township HS                   36               1   6   7   8  14  15  27         
        Top  5 Times: 1:30:14.00

    2 Sandburg                               37               2   5   9  10  11  13  17         
        Top  5 Times: 1:30:27.00

    3 Lincoln-Way East                       70               3  12  16  18  21  23  41         
        Top  5 Times: 1:33:18.00

    4 Bolingbrook                           105               4  19  22  29  31  40  42         
        Top  5 Times: 1:37:34.00

    5 Stagg HiS                             141              20  24  30  33  34  36  38         
        Top  5 Times: 1:42:19.00

    6 Homewood FLossmoor                    146              25  26  28  32  35  37  39         
        Top  5 Times: 1:42:54.00
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Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys F/S

All Runners

Lockport Township HS    Finish Position -     1

  Team Score (places):  36  Team Score (times):   1:30:14.00   Average Time: 18:03:18.00

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    325  Donovan Paske          SO       1            1       17:24.00     17:24.00     0:00.00
    2    324  Aidan Pajeau           FR       6            7       18:00.00     35:24.00     0:37.00
    3    326  Marc Schelli           SO       7           14       18:05.00     53:28.00     0:42.00
    4    299  Ross Cronholm          FR       8           22       18:11.00   1:11:39.00     0:48.00
    5    315  Alex Kistinger         SO      14           36       18:36.00   1:30:14.00     1:13.00
    6    334  Michael Walkosz        FR      15           51       18:36.00   1:48:50.00     1:13.00
    7    329  Russell Simmons        SO      27           78       20:11.00   2:09:00.00     2:48.00

Sandburg    Finish Position -     2

  Team Score (places):  37  Team Score (times):   1:30:27.00   Average Time: 18:05:41.00

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    437  Peter Bukiri           SO       2            2       17:52.00     17:52.00     0:00.00
    2    447  Connor Devlin          SO       5            7       18:00.00     35:52.00     0:09.00
    3    452  Will Giblin            FR       9           16       18:12.00     54:04.00     0:21.00
    4    451  Ben Giblin             FR      10           26       18:12.00   1:12:16.00     0:21.00
    5    461  Ian McGrath            FR      11           37       18:12.00   1:30:27.00     0:21.00
    6    446  John Cunningham        SO      13           50       18:34.00   1:49:01.00     0:43.00
    7    433  Alfredo Apellido       SO      17           67       18:37.00   2:07:38.00     0:45.00

Lincoln-Way East    Finish Position -     3

  Team Score (places):  70  Team Score (times):   1:33:18.00   Average Time: 18:39:59.00
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                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    276  Aj Pulido              SO       3            3       17:53.00     17:53.00     0:00.00
    2    254  Cam Kavanaugh          FR      12           15       18:28.00     36:21.00     0:35.00
    3    248  Jake Hemlich           SO      16           31       18:37.00     54:57.00     0:44.00
    4    220  Tom Arndt              SO      18           49       18:57.00   1:13:54.00     1:04.00
    5    281  Ryan Schuetz           SO      21           70       19:25.00   1:33:18.00     1:32.00
    6    263  Ryan McCoy             FR      23           93       19:29.00   1:52:47.00     1:36.00
    7    235  Ryan Drafke            SO      41          134       24:03.00   2:16:50.00     6:10.00

Bolingbrook    Finish Position -     4

  Team Score (places): 105  Team Score (times):   1:37:34.00   Average Time: 19:31:19.00

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    188  Tyler Cushing          FR       4            4       17:55.00     17:55.00     0:00.00
    2    200  Gavin Villiger         SO      19           23       19:01.00     36:56.00     1:06.00
    3    184  Kristian Bielski       SO      22           45       19:28.00     56:24.00     1:33.00
    4    187  Jake Cozzi             FR      29           74       20:18.00   1:16:42.00     2:23.00
    5    199  Kendall Scott          FR      31          105       20:53.00   1:37:34.00     2:58.00
    6    194  Kevin Laroche          SO      40          145       23:04.00   2:00:38.00     5:09.00
    7    191  Rian Jacquat           FR      42          187       24:56.00   2:25:34.00     7:02.00

Stagg HiS    Finish Position -     5

  Team Score (places): 141  Team Score (times):   1:42:19.00   Average Time: 20:28:13.00

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    344  Brendan Conroy         SO      20           20       19:21.00     19:21.00     0:00.00
    2    350  Christian Gambotz      FR      24           44       19:44.00     39:04.00     0:23.00
    3    353  Colin Hobart           FR      30           74       20:48.00     59:52.00     1:27.00
    4    366  Peter Rokowski         FR      33          107       21:01.00   1:20:52.00     1:41.00
    5    374  Ben Villarreal         SO      34          141       21:27.00   1:42:19.00     2:07.00
    6    351  Jake Gambotz           FR      36          177       21:59.00   2:04:17.00     2:38.00
    7    336  Ali Abuzir             SO      38          215       22:54.00   2:27:11.00     3:33.00

Homewood FLossmoor    Finish Position -     6

  Team Score (places): 146  Team Score (times):   1:42:54.00   Average Time: 20:35:09.00

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                 Year    Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    202  Judah Epperson         SO      25           25       19:55.00     19:55.00     0:00.00
    2    207  Nicholas Homgren       SO      26           51       20:10.00     40:04.00     0:15.00
    3    213  Matt Piotrowski        SO      28           79       20:11.00   1:00:15.00     0:17.00
    4    203  Justin Garcia          SO      32          111       20:55.00   1:21:09.00     1:01.00
    5    210  Elijah Knicker         SO      35          146       21:45.00   1:42:54.00     1:51.00
    6    218  Isaiah Zillman         FR      37          183       22:44.00   2:05:37.00     2:50.00
    7    215  Joseph Rubio           SO      39          222       23:00.00   2:28:37.00     3:06.00


